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IHSA Boys Sectionals at Neuqua Valley 2019 - 2/16/2019

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:32.61 2018# Tall Grass

J Simpson, E Weng, A Deshpande, K Chen

IHSA1:37.18

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 1:34.43 IHSA

Goncalo Wanzeller So Ben Russo Sr

Andrew Dai Jr Brad Sanford Sr

25.33 25.83 20.8622.41

AWVHS2 1:34.78 IHSA

Brian Daugherty Sr Brian Knothe So

Aayush Deshpande Jr Jake Darlinger Sr

24.26 26.50 21.5922.43

AMARM3 1:35.02 IHSA

Ryan Conner So Ty Spillane So

Nolan Fergus Sr Henry Bliss Sr

25.11 26.15 21.2322.53

ANVHS4 1:35.21 IHSA

Jimmy Senese So Matt Townsend Sr

Sathya Subramanian Sr Patrick Jensen Sr

24.71 26.63 20.6823.19

ANNHS5 1:35.44 IHSA

Grant Bochenski So Owen Jacobs Jr

Joey Yuan Sr Andrew Li So

24.10 26.05 22.0523.24

ABENET6 1:36.65 IHSA

Nicholas Tommasone So Brady Quinlan So

Ryan Flynn Sr Ian Smith Sr

24.97 26.00 21.7823.90

AMVHS7 1:36.79 IHSA

Sam Kastan Sr Jeddrick Gamilla So

James Cronin Jr George Wang Fr

25.50 26.30 21.7723.22

AWAHS8 1:37.50

Owen Zant Sr Cael McLaren Jr

Vincent Smith So Jay Jenkins Fr

24.81 26.57 22.8523.27

APLAIN9 1:37.78

Merek Avery Sr Alec Danko Sr

Liam Davis Jr Ethan Fox

25.58 27.55 21.9522.70

AOSW10 1:38.08

Cameron Harris Sr Nathaniel Tunggal So

Bobby Peterson Jr Alex Flanders Sr

24.96 28.08 22.5122.53

AIMSA11 1:41.88

Harry Smith Sr Brandon Smith So

Jay Dong Sr Logan Campbell So

24.97 28.28 23.2225.41

AMOR12 1:52.92

Chris Collet Sr Jimmy Motsch Fr

Ryan Nagel Sr Josh Houston Sr

28.90 31.65 25.1027.27

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Pool Record: 1:38.17 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA1:44.28

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SoConnor Boyle1 1:41.73 IHSA

24.39 25.28 26.1225.94

NVHS SrJack Hiss2 1:42.28 IHSA

24.09 25.85 26.4325.91

WVHS SoLucas Conrads3 1:43.13 IHSA

23.99 25.94 26.5526.65

NCHS SrMatt King4 1:43.20 IHSA

23.98 26.27 26.3226.63

OSW SoAustin Millard5 1:43.47 IHSA

24.39 26.11 26.5626.41

PLAIN SrRyan Crafton6 1:45.73

24.15 26.51 27.3327.74

WVHS SoEvan Villeneuve7 1:46.00

24.36 1:21.64

OSW SrMatt Gorney8 1:46.51

24.02 26.32 28.2127.96

NCHS JrStephen Noha9 1:47.24

23.81 26.93 28.2628.24

PLAIN SoJameson Gould10 1:49.34

24.58 27.33 28.6928.74

MARM JrJosh Harris11 1:49.60

24.30 26.77 29.2529.28

MARM JrZach Eckstrom12 1:49.75

24.94 26.94 29.4828.39

BENET SrRyan Flynn13 1:50.32

24.65 27.54 29.2828.85

IMSA SrTheoren Heilman14 1:51.39

24.87 27.73 29.7029.09

MVHS JrAlex Lafferty15 1:51.56

24.76 27.64 30.0129.15

NNHS SrLiam Mendrys16 1:51.83

25.27 27.91 29.3329.32

NNHS SrKyle Wright17 1:51.85

24.66 27.48 30.4329.28

MVHS FrTyler Leslie18 1:51.93

25.22 28.08 29.2429.39

WAHS SrLogan Conway19 1:52.52

25.79 28.82 28.2629.65

WAHS FrJay Jenkins20 1:53.78

25.22 28.17 29.9730.42

BENET SoJack Kobus21 1:56.34

25.72 28.95 31.1230.55

IMSA SrPatrick Li22 1:57.43

26.16 1:31.27

MOR SrChris Collet23 2:00.00

26.39 29.47 32.4731.67

MOR JrRick Young24 2:10.14

28.44 31.89 35.0834.73

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:49.36 2018# Nick Vance

IHSA1:57.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLAIN JrAlex Dvorak1 1:53.39 IHSA

24.90 29.23 26.0533.21

NCHS JrAndrew Dai2 1:53.78 IHSA

24.31 29.67 26.3633.44

WVHS JrAayush Deshpande3 1:54.34 IHSA

24.14 28.71 27.3634.13

WVHS SoElmer Weng4 1:55.52 IHSA

25.03 29.15 28.7032.64

WAHS JrCael McLaren5 1:55.83 IHSA

25.44 29.13 28.2832.98

NVHS SrSathya Subramanian6 1:56.23 IHSA

23.59 29.50 28.8534.29

NVHS SrPreston Waldusky7 1:56.85 IHSA

24.65 29.21 28.5634.43

MARM SrMatthew Felber8 1:57.02 IHSA

24.85 29.85 27.8634.46

MVHS SoJeddrick Gamilla9 1:58.12

24.11 30.72 29.4933.80

OSW SrCameron Harris10 1:58.62

26.31 29.01 28.0835.22

NCHS SoGoncalo Wanzeller11 1:59.42

26.09 29.68 27.7835.87

PLAIN SrAlec Danko12 2:00.35

26.11 31.15 28.7634.33

MARM SoTy Spillane13 2:01.24

25.74 31.37 30.0834.05

OSW JrGarrett O'Grady14 2:01.94

26.90 29.25 28.9236.87

NNHS SrPraneet Thirkateh15 2:02.61

27.34 30.92 29.3035.05

IMSA JrXander Hall16 2:05.00

25.46 32.53 29.5437.47

NNHS JrJack Tarantino17 2:05.06

25.94 31.63 31.1236.37

BENET JrColin Flynn18 2:05.12

26.64 29.31 30.8038.37

MVHS SrPedro Cavour19 2:06.27

26.22 32.86 29.9937.20

IMSA SoLogan Campbell20 2:09.08

28.53 31.97 30.5238.06

BENET SoRicky Maleczka21 2:16.40

28.97 34.65 31.8640.92

MOR FrJimmy Motsch22 2:21.23

30.47 38.26 32.8139.69

MOR SoAidan Kozlowski23 2:25.11

30.73 36.45 34.6043.33

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Pool Record: 20.18 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA21.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PLAIN JrMarc Avery1 21.07 IHSA

WVHS SrBrian Daugherty2 21.31 IHSA
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NCHS SrBrad Sanford3 21.38 IHSA

NNHS JrOwen Jacobs4 21.41 IHSA

NVHS SoJimmy Senese5 21.55 IHSA

BENET SoNicholas Tommasone6 21.59 IHSA

NVHS SrTanner Schrey7 21.67 IHSA

MVHS SrSam Kastan8 21.75 IHSA

NCHS SrLuke Klein-Collins9 21.76 IHSA

MARM SrNolan Fergus10 21.80 IHSA

MARM SrHenry Bliss11 21.83 IHSA

NNHS SoAndrew Li12 22.34

WVHS SrRyan Ruhde13 22.41

BENET SrIan Smith14 22.52

OSW JrBobby Peterson15 22.69

OSW JrCory Walters16 22.74

MVHS SrJamie Hines*17 22.85

PLAIN JrPatrick Diurczak*17 22.85

WAHS SrAlec Wahl19 23.50

IMSA SoBrandon Smith20 23.54

IMSA SoEthan Castilla21 24.60

MOR SrRyan Nagel22 25.43

MOR SrJosh Houston23 25.65

WAHS SrDerek Dodson24 25.68

BOL JrChristian Bohanan25 26.13

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 490.65 2004# Aaron Leech

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NVHS SrEthan Tuel1 433.60

OSW SrMax Padlo2 423.40

OSW SrJalen Kaku3 422.10

MOR JrTyler Ratcliff4 377.25

NCHS SrCameron Kalish5 359.65

WVHS SrReilly Tremain6 335.65

NVHS FrMicah Hrubec7 317.80

NNHS SrDaniel Polski8 307.20

NNHS SrGeorge Polski9 282.70

NCHS FrLuke Wehrli10 276.05

MOR JrOwen Phillips11 246.20

WVHS SrCameron Schiro12 231.05

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Pool Record: 49.08 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA52.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS JrAayush Deshpande1 50.48 IHSA

23.54 26.94

MARM SrNolan Fergus2 50.88 IHSA

23.81 27.07

NCHS JrAndrew Dai3 51.24 IHSA

24.24 27.00

PLAIN JrLiam Davis4 51.41 IHSA

23.79 27.62

PLAIN SrRyan Crafton5 51.58 IHSA

23.90 27.68

NCHS SoOwen Codo6 51.67 IHSA

24.76 26.91

WAHS SoVincent Smith7 51.75 IHSA

23.84 27.91

MARM SrHenry Bliss8 51.92 IHSA

23.94 27.98

NVHS SrSathya Subramanian9 51.97 IHSA

23.86 28.11

WVHS SrJake Darlinger10 52.04 IHSA

24.74 27.30

OSW JrBobby Peterson11 52.26

24.58 27.68

MVHS JrAustin Martinson12 52.32

24.00 28.32

OSW SoNathaniel Tunggal13 52.52

23.98 28.54

NVHS SrNate Cobb14 52.72

24.34 28.38

BENET SrRyan Flynn15 54.38

25.16 29.22

NNHS JrForrest Coleman16 54.54

24.88 29.66

NNHS SrLiam Mendrys17 55.59

25.81 29.78

IMSA SrJay Dong18 55.67

26.27 29.40

MVHS SoBen Vosmik19 57.44

25.62 31.82

IMSA SrPatrick Li20 57.65

26.70 30.95

BENET SrMatthew Kroll21 57.72

26.45 31.27

BOL JrRian Jacquat22 1:05.63

29.86 35.77

MOR SrRyan Nagel23 1:06.36

29.45 36.91

MOR SoThomas Callis24 1:08.64

30.63 38.01

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Pool Record: 44.30 2002# Jarod Schroeder

IHSA47.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS SoConnor Boyle1 46.12 IHSA

21.94 24.18

PLAIN JrMarc Avery2 46.45 IHSA

22.42 24.03

NVHS SrPatrick Jensen3 47.03 IHSA

22.46 24.57

BENET SoNicholas Tommasone4 47.21 IHSA

22.66 24.55

NNHS SrJoey Yuan5 47.26 IHSA

22.45 24.81

PLAIN JrAlex Dvorak6 47.34 IHSA

22.68 24.66

IMSA SrHarry Smith7 47.36 IHSA

22.70 24.66

NCHS SrLuke Klein-Collins8 47.47 IHSA

22.44 25.03

MVHS FrGeorge Wang9 48.03

23.02 25.01

NCHS JrPatrick Kimberley10 48.66

22.88 25.78

OSW SrMatt Gorney11 49.04

23.63 25.41

WVHS SrChris Thomas12 49.35

23.28 26.07

MARM JrJosh Harris13 49.48

23.81 25.67

WVHS SrRyan Ruhde14 49.51

23.80 25.71

OSW SoBeckett McGraw15 49.72

23.40 26.32

WAHS SrOwen Zant16 49.76

23.39 26.37

BENET SrIan Smith17 50.20

23.97 26.23

NNHS SrKyle Wright18 50.47

24.14 26.33

MARM SoAiden Dela Cruz19 51.25

24.30 26.95

MVHS FrTyler Leslie20 52.10

25.16 26.94

MOR SrChris Collet21 53.45

25.71 27.74

IMSA SoLogan Campbell22 53.55

25.01 28.54

WAHS SrAlec Wahl23 55.04

25.79 29.25

MOR JrMax Mensik24 58.01

26.92 31.09

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Pool Record: 4:36.30 2001# Casey Dauw

IHSA4:44.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS SoLucas Conrads1 4:37.40 IHSA

25.08 27.63 28.2928.20

27.96 28.24 28.21 28.65

28.03 27.11

PLAIN JrLiam Davis2 4:40.19 IHSA

25.76 28.03 28.4928.29

28.11 28.39 28.54 28.81

28.62 27.15

OSW SoAustin Millard3 4:41.16 IHSA

25.24 27.62 28.5928.20

28.70 28.62 28.94 28.83

28.76 27.66

NVHS SrJack Hiss4 4:41.29 IHSA

25.22 27.62 28.5028.49

28.59 28.50 28.15 28.90

29.01 28.31

NCHS SrSam Flessner5 4:41.98 IHSA

25.32 27.67 28.8528.04

28.73 29.06 28.68 28.99

28.78 27.86
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WVHS SoEvan Villeneuve6 4:42.43 IHSA

25.40 27.39 28.3628.03

28.63 28.79 28.99 28.91

29.04 28.89

NCHS SrMatt King7 4:42.59 IHSA

25.23 28.05 28.6429.01

28.83 28.91 28.84 28.82

28.90 27.36

MARM SrMatthew Felber8 4:48.06

25.44 27.78 29.4828.77

29.45 29.69 29.45 29.81

29.36 28.83

OSW SoJack DeMarco9 4:49.54

25.71 28.33 29.3928.62

29.69 29.35 29.48 29.72

30.23 29.02

NVHS FrRyan Doerrer10 4:54.28

25.90 28.12 29.7929.28

30.46 30.31 30.16 30.44

30.55 29.27

PLAIN SoJameson Gould11 4:58.18

25.45 28.64 30.6130.03

30.80 31.05 30.76 30.90

30.73 29.21

MARM JrZach Eckstrom12 4:59.47

25.83 27.97 29.2728.93

30.11 30.67 31.21 31.70

32.27 31.51

IMSA SrTheoren Heilman13 5:02.65

26.16 28.87 29.6830.00

30.65 30.86 31.51 32.03

32.09 30.80

MVHS SrJamie Hines14 5:07.54

26.93 30.36 31.2330.80

31.59 31.60 31.84 31.51

31.75 29.93

MVHS FrJacob Henkle15 5:07.75

26.96 30.26 31.6131.23

31.67 31.66 31.35 31.19

31.17 30.65

WAHS SrLogan Conway16 5:15.18

29.01 31.25 31.1732.19

31.84 31.91 32.34 32.48

31.77 31.22

NNHS SrGreg Shobert17 5:22.23

27.77 30.65 32.4731.73

33.31 33.70 33.24 33.74

33.63 31.99

NNHS SoLuca Bolla18 5:25.42

27.80 31.17 32.6732.33

32.80 33.57 33.74 34.38

33.83 33.13

BENET SoRicky Maleczka19 5:27.25

27.61 31.05 32.7332.13

33.28 33.77 33.98 34.80

34.67 33.23

BENET SoTrevor Plotke20 5:37.00

28.77 32.19 35.6634.77

35.37 34.94 35.71 33.92

33.79 31.88

MOR SrJosh Houston21 5:52.25

29.37 32.77 36.3634.82

36.68 37.04 37.03 37.05

37.25 33.88

MOR SoAidan Kozlowski22 5:56.28

30.35 34.97 37.0836.91

37.23 37.14 36.67 36.89

36.44 32.60

IMSA SoEthan Castilla--- DFS

WAHS SrMatthew Teter--- DNF

30.07 35.12 37.7237.34

39.01 44.65

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 1:24.80 2008# NVHS

H. Peters, K. Overholt, R. Farmer, B. Alden

IHSA1:27.55

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANVHS1 1:25.11 IHSA

Connor Boyle So Matt Townsend Sr

Sathya Subramanian Sr Patrick Jensen Sr

20.98 21.37 20.9321.83

ANNHS2 1:25.53 IHSA

Grant Bochenski So Owen Jacobs Jr

Joey Yuan Sr Andrew Li So

21.94 20.78 20.7122.10

AWVHS3 1:26.37 IHSA

Brian Daugherty Sr Brian Knothe So

Ryan Ruhde Sr Jake Darlinger Sr

21.18 21.57 21.7521.87

APLAIN4 1:26.67 IHSA

Alex Dvorak Jr Ryan Crafton Sr

Alec Danko Sr Marc Avery Jr

21.93 22.04 20.5922.11

ANCHS5 1:26.73 IHSA

Brad Sanford Sr Luke Klein-Collins Sr

Ben Russo Sr Matt King Sr

21.55 21.68 21.6821.82

AMARM6 1:26.99 IHSA

Henry Bliss Sr Josh Harris Jr

Ryan Conner So Nolan Fergus Sr

21.92 22.47 21.0421.56

AMVHS7 1:27.15 IHSA

George Wang Fr Jeddrick Gamilla So

Austin Martinson Jr Sam Kastan Sr

22.24 21.74 21.3221.85

ABENET8 1:27.38 IHSA

Nicholas Tommasone So Ryan Flynn Sr

Brady Quinlan So Ian Smith Sr

21.71 22.00 21.7621.91

AOSW9 1:28.71

Austin Millard So Alex Flanders Sr

Cory Walters Jr Beckett McGraw So

22.08 22.48 22.2721.88

AWAHS10 1:30.82

Owen Zant Sr Cael McLaren Jr

Vincent Smith So Alec Wahl Sr

22.88 22.25 23.2522.44

AIMSA11 1:34.39

Xander Hall Jr Logan Campbell So

Patrick Li Sr Theoren Heilman Sr

24.56 22.54 24.0023.29

AMOR12 1:40.44

Carson Collet Rick Young Jr

Josh Houston Sr Ryan Nagel Sr

24.86 25.08 24.9525.55

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Pool Record: 49.44 2018# Nick Vance

IHSA53.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS SoGrant Bochenski1 51.21 IHSA

24.87 26.34

WAHS SrOwen Zant2 52.11 IHSA

25.28 26.83

NCHS SoGoncalo Wanzeller3 52.36 IHSA

25.43 26.93

IMSA SrHarry Smith4 53.08 IHSA

25.89 27.19

OSW SrCameron Harris5 53.62

25.95 27.67

NVHS SrPreston Waldusky6 53.74

26.17 27.57

MARM SoRyan Conner7 53.90

25.98 27.92

WVHS FrArnav Deshpande8 53.91

25.75 28.16

OSW JrGarrett O'Grady9 54.32

26.57 27.75

PLAIN FrJack Burke10 54.97

26.32 28.65

IMSA SrJay Dong11 54.99

26.48 28.51

BENET JrColin Flynn12 55.58

26.68 28.90

NCHS FrCaleb Yau13 55.64

26.47 29.17

PLAIN SrMerek Avery14 55.83

26.41 29.42

MARM SrJack Dzierzanowski15 56.20

26.83 29.37

NNHS JrForrest Coleman16 56.47

27.06 29.41

NVHS SrTanner Schrey17 56.48

26.32 30.16

MVHS JrJames Cronin18 56.69

27.34 29.35

WAHS FrJay Jenkins19 57.00

27.46 29.54

MVHS JrAlex Lafferty20 58.78

27.89 30.89
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BENET SrMatthew Kroll21 1:01.10

29.51 31.59

MOR JrMax Mensik22 1:07.12

32.69 34.43

BOL JrChristian Bohanan23 1:11.49

33.39 38.10

MOR SrNick Curatolo--- DFS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Pool Record: 54.15 2018# William Myhre

IHSA59.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WVHS SoElmer Weng1 57.46 IHSA

27.35 30.11

WAHS JrCael McLaren2 57.82 IHSA

27.34 30.48

WVHS SoBrian Knothe3 58.04 IHSA

27.15 30.89

MARM SoTy Spillane4 58.12 IHSA

26.97 31.15

MVHS SoJeddrick Gamilla5 58.37 IHSA

26.89 31.48

NCHS SrBen Russo6 58.61 IHSA

27.22 31.39

NVHS JrRohan Nagori7 58.85 IHSA

27.63 31.22

NVHS SrMatt Townsend8 58.93 IHSA

27.13 31.80

NCHS SrSam Flessner9 59.14 IHSA

28.15 30.99

BENET SoBrady Quinlan10 59.88

27.56 32.32

NNHS JrJack Tarantino11 1:00.26

28.09 32.17

OSW SoNathaniel Tunggal12 1:00.39

28.48 31.91

WAHS SoVincent Smith13 1:01.00

28.60 32.40

PLAIN SrAlec Danko14 1:01.43

28.91 32.52

BENET SoJack Kobus15 1:01.52

28.47 33.05

IMSA SoBrandon Smith16 1:03.15

29.19 33.96

IMSA JrXander Hall17 1:03.16

29.36 33.80

MARM FrJackson Oostman18 1:03.51

30.11 33.40

MVHS SrPedro Cavour19 1:04.12

29.99 34.13

PLAIN FrJeremy Suarez20 1:04.55

29.67 34.88

NNHS SrPraneet Thirkateh21 1:05.27

30.62 34.65

OSW SrAlex Flanders22 1:05.34

30.05 35.29

BOL JrRian Jacquat23 1:10.97

33.78 37.19

MOR FrJimmy Motsch24 1:11.05

33.36 37.69

MOR JrRick Young25 1:12.82

34.82 38.00

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool Record: 3:07.48 2010# NVHS

H Peters, C Jager, G Betulius, A Bratsos

IHSA3:12.86

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANVHS1 3:08.57 IHSA

Patrick Jensen Sr Tanner Schrey Sr

Jimmy Senese So Connor Boyle So

22.99 48.03 47.7122.43

22.18 48.19 21.12 44.64

AWVHS2 3:08.99 IHSA

Brian Daugherty Sr Aayush Deshpande Jr

Lucas Conrads So Jake Darlinger Sr

22.35 46.82 45.8921.55

23.03 48.65 22.61 47.63

ANNHS3 3:10.05 IHSA

Grant Bochenski So Owen Jacobs Jr

Joey Yuan Sr Andrew Li So

22.81 47.30 46.9322.18

22.63 49.40 21.81 46.42

ANCHS4 3:10.18 IHSA

Brad Sanford Sr Luke Klein-Collins Sr

Matt King Sr Andrew Dai Jr

22.57 47.51 47.6922.65

22.53 47.68 22.60 47.30

APLAIN5 3:10.61 IHSA

Alex Dvorak Jr Ethan Fox

Ryan Crafton Sr Marc Avery Jr

22.70 47.72 48.3323.22

22.50 47.62 22.22 46.94

AOSW6 3:15.61

Austin Millard So Bobby Peterson Jr

Matt Gorney Sr Beckett McGraw So

22.87 47.68 49.8923.23

23.36 49.20 23.05 48.84

AMVHS7 3:16.62

George Wang Fr Jamie Hines Sr

Austin Martinson Jr Sam Kastan Sr

22.87 48.54 51.0323.40

22.99 49.51 22.58 47.54

AMARM8 3:20.00

Aiden Dela Cruz So Josh Harris Jr

Matthew Felber Sr Zach Eckstrom Jr

24.41 51.41 48.8723.08

23.23 48.97 23.64 50.75

AIMSA9 3:21.32

Jay Dong Sr Patrick Li Sr

Theoren Heilman Sr Harry Smith Sr

24.21 50.76 52.5023.97

23.92 50.65 22.78 47.41

ABENET10 3:33.18

Matthew Kroll Sr Colin Flynn Jr

Jack Kobus So Brady Quinlan So

25.66 53.75 53.6325.71

24.21 52.95 24.65 52.85

AWAHS11 3:34.91

Jay Jenkins Fr Alec Wahl Sr

Derek Dodson Sr Logan Conway Sr

25.17 52.25 56.2525.62

26.44 56.09 24.12 50.32

AMOR12 3:49.01

Aidan Kozlowski So Jimmy Motsch Fr

Rick Young Jr Chris Collet Sr

27.15 57.34 59.1828.08

27.73 58.84 25.20 53.65

 
#13  Boys AWD 2&O 200 Yard Free

2&O IHSA5:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SoMarshall Hodge1 2:28.33

35.06 37.74 37.3038.23

 
#14  Boys AWD 2&O 50 Yard Free

2&O IHSA2:15.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SoMarshall Hodge1 30.98

 
#15  Boys AWD 2&O 100 Yard Free

2&O IHSA3:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SoMarshall Hodge1 1:09.07

32.80 36.27

 
#16  Boys AWD 1&U 100 Yard Breast

1&U IHSA5:30.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OSW SoMarshall Hodge1 1:53.89 IHSA

54.08 59.81


